Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 Podosil EMOTIONAL WELLNESS 4947 US$3.36 US$16,621.92

2 Podosil INTESTINAL MOTILITY 4913 US$4.05 US$19,897.65

9860 US$36,519.57

US DOLLARS THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETEEN AND CENTS FIFTY SEVEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INCLIMITED

11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

INVOICE

FANRU INTERNATIONAL(HK) LIMITED

FLAT/RM D07, 8/F, KAI TAK FTY BUILDING, NO.99 KING FUK STREET, SANPOKONG, KOWLOON, HONGKONG